Logan River Men's Association 2021

DATE July 20-21
BLUE TEES (49 & UNDER)
A FLIGHT

Gross

Kourt Knowles

Seth Tremayne

Heath Madsen

Chris Romney

B FLIGHT
Gross

Martin Espino
Sitha Prom
Landon Baugh
Steve Hill

WHITE TEES (60 - 69)
A FLIGHT

Gross

John Kras

Greg Cox

Kevin Hansen

B FLIGHT
Gross

Lane Kendrick
Ken Allen

Rick Buttars

SILVER TEES (70 & UP)
Gross

Rick Johnson

Jerry Gunnell

Frank Kenyon

SKINS $18 EACH

#7 KouvrtKelly Knowles
#9 Martin Espino
SKINS $6 EACH

#4 Rick Johnson
#5 Bob Orme
SKINS $33 EACH

CARRY OVER

33
35
37
37

38
38
40
40

35
36
36

41
42
43

38
41
41

$20
$15
S5
$5

S17
$17
55
$5

$19
$12
512

$19
$14
$9

§15
$9
$9

EAGLE
BIRDIE

BIRDIE
BIRDIE

Net

Afu Latu

Shay Farnsworth
Kobe Larsen

Net

Kelly Lewis
Boomer Mak
Drew Harvey
Brock Vanwagoner

Net

Kelly Knowles
Pete Mathesius
Carl Curtis

Net.

Perry Thompson
Randy Bastian
Bruce Bassett

Net

Jim Blotter
Bob Orme
Frank Hill

Kourt Knowles
Shay Farnsworth
Pete Mathesius

34
35
36

34
35
36
36

34
34
36

33
34
36

32
35
39

Kelly Knowles

Steve Hill

CLOSEST TO HOLE $10 EACH
#4 Shay Farnsworth

#8 Jeff Birch

$20
$15
$10

$20
$15
S5
55

S16
S16
S9

$19
$14
$9

$15
s11
§7

VALIDATION +$10
2'2" YES
6'7" NO



